NMTBC TopGun Enduro
Nelson /29.01.2017

Detailed evaluation

Werensteyn, Amber

Number: 1412

Enduro

Category:
Under 17 Female

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat.

Stage 1 2:51.78 1

Stage 2 6:38.82 1

Stage 3 15:31.96 1

Stage 4 8:36.39 1

Stage 5 3:36.64 1

Timing by SPORTident

Pos
Total
64
64
64
59
58

Stage sco

Behind
Total
0:53.66
3:13.17
6:49.77
3:51.83
1:26.12

Total time: 37:15.59

Rank in course: 61 (of 65)
Best time in course: 21:09.34

Rank in category: 1(of 1)
Best time in the category: 37:15.59

re Total ranking
Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
2:51.78 1 64 0:53.66
9:30.60 1 64 4:06.83
25:02.56 1 64 10:52.09
33:38.95 1 64 14:40.13
37:15.59 1 61 16:06.25

timing.sportident.com




