

Detailed evaluation

Werensteyn, Amber Total time: 37:15.59

Number: 1412

Enduro Rank in course: 61 (of 65)

Best time in course: 21:09.34

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 1)

Under 17 Female Best time in the category: 37:15.59

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	2:51.78	1	-	64	0:53.66	2:51.78	1	-	64	0:53.66
Stage 2	6:38.82	1	-	64	3:13.17	9:30.60	1	-	64	4:06.83
Stage 3	15:31.96	1	-	64	6:49.77	25:02.56	1	-	64	10:52.09
Stage 4	8:36.39	1	-	59	3:51.83	33:38.95	1	-	64	14:40.13
Stage 5	3:36.64	1	-	58	1:26.12	37:15.59	1	-	61	16:06.25